Varsity Scores by
Round

Sussex Hamilton
Williams Bay A

Greenfield A

University School of

Milwaukee
James Madison
Williams Bay B
Cudahy
Greenfield B

Greenfield C

Round 1

330

280

210

120

200

330

220

70

20

JV Scores by Round Round 1

Round 2

510

230

90

140

300

110

240

60

30

Round 2

Round 3

450

230

240

190

80

50

100

100

20

Round 3

Round 4

450

230

210

220

20

120

80

80

10

Round 4

Round 5

420

130

150

220

190

170

100

140

30

Round 5

Average

432
220

180

178

158
156
148
90

22

Average

Total

2160

1100

900

890

790

780

740

450

120

Total

Record

3-2

2-3

1-4

2-3

0-5

0-5

Record

Prelim
Rank

Prelim
Rank




Vernon Hills 360 390 330

Prospect 240 360 350

Williams Bay C 10 130 40
Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores

Cudahy 220

Greenfield B 70

Williams Bay B 330

Greenfield C 20

Greenfield A 210

James Madison 200

Sussex Hamilton 330

Prospect 240

Williams Bay A 280

Williams Bay C 10

Vernon Hills 360

University School 120

280
310

60

Round 2
Vernon Hills

Greenfield B

Prospect

Williams Bay B

Sussex Hamilton

Greenfield A

James Madison

Greenfield C

Cudahy

Williams Bay A

Williams Bay A

University
School

340

320

150

Scores

390

60

360

110

510

90

300

30

240

130

230

140

340

316

78

1580 4-1

1700 5-0 1

390 14 3

Round 3
Greenfield A

Greenfield C

University
School

Greenfield B

Vernon Hills

Williams Bay C

Williams Bay A

Cudahy

Prospect

James Madison

Sussex Hamilton

Williams Bay B

2

Scores

240

20

190

100

330

40

230

100

350

80

450




Round 4 Scores

Sussex Hamilton 450
James Madison 20
Greenfield A 210
Williams Bay B 120
Prospect 310
Greenfield C 10
Williams Bay A 230
Greenfield B 80
University School 220
Williams Bay C 60
Vernon Hills 280
Cudahy 80

Final Rounds

Varsity Semifinal 11st 1/42nd 1/43rd 1/44th 1/4Totals

(1) Sussex-Hamilton 60

(4) University School 30

Round 5
Prospect

Greenfield A

Sussex-Hamilton

Greenfield C

James Madison

Williams Bay B

University
School

Cudahy

Vernon Hills

Williams Bay A

Williams Bay C

Greenfield B

Scores

320

150

420

30

190

170

220

100

340

130

150

140

110

30

140

10

410

90




Varsity Semifinal 2
(2) Williams Bay A

(3) Greenfield A

Varsity Final
(1) Sussex-Hamilton

(2) Williams Bay A

JV Final
(2) Prospect

(1) Vernon Hills

1st 1/4
20

40

1st 1/4
80

20

1st 1/4
40

30

2nd 1/4

30

30

2nd 1/4
100

20

2nd 1/4
50

50

3rd 1/4

60

30

3rd 1/4
80

40

3rd 1/4
50

80

4th 1/4

40

20

4th 1/4

90

40

4th 1/4
70

30

Totals

150

120

Totals
350

120

Totals

210

190




